= 5 E B= L ER G A TR Ha BE FE3
— — = 5E = s BB ME i o ik PART_NAME MATERIAL | Q'TY NOTE
o= pliﬂR"F' ﬁAﬁE MAﬁE%AL ?’l v ﬁ(ﬁ)ﬁ MARK PART NAME _WATERIAL | Q'TY . NOTE MSF;K R oo 1
’1’%‘ 2 Kden of : 03 e %N 02 [YUv% —hi - SCS13 1
154 [#F7 579} FC200 1 93|y BUEAA9N & M US04 T THo 03[ A0 497 SUs304 4
155 {88 548071 Suss16 L) g e R, SUs304 4 [0 04 [3v5 —BhEHIN - SCS13 1
156 | cOFSIARYA SUS304 1set 94-2 755y BT YU Tyvx SUS304 S O SCS13 9
| ) FIN N 9% 2937 1 “AbAAR SUS304 i
Fhn - Z A5y b SUS304 1 [M16x110 22 8<75 ;»?ZEM Py 4 458
#N -BZIyh SUS304 1 [M16 2 PE . :
. = 77° TS 08 |t APUIUT L Ly
I -3 Z AT YD Ty SUS304 1 |M16 2 ™ 3 :
ANAAY R £ ViR SCH435 2 [M8x12 h-n-tyh 09 uv‘F 3—;L¢$z A gggggj !
BERA -24R $S400 1 10| Feun —Hgﬁrf—x USa0s 1
BTN —ARRERATE MF SUS304 4 [M12x15 112 D)S@\g?:hu 504 !
L2 M\ | W akt ! 03 ?—1;,77 75 SUS304 2 [25x400
Baskn - Fx4hs-h NBR 1 12 - mor = 1
Bhskan -0V NBR 1 s %wﬁ%m = = ;
ATk NBR\ 1 16 ;ﬁ:% > SS+&ma L] 2 4200
EREIN - 95 F70Y 1 T ToR SSTERTL| 2 6100 Ay
HEKS sS 1 [3/8x70L I B :
18 | &AMt S 1
Z3or ) $S400 1 19 [t xb:/q?.%&wﬂ SUs504 !
Eolit U i LT TaNE SUS304 i
ZEB |7 MRy 4 SUS304 1 [m8 21 14 ;Fm%m’zﬁ SUssos !
FEBIYvI NIRRT YUY Tydy SUS304 1 |M8 A %é}p& 5 = 1
ZEB |7 AR b SUS304 1 [M8x15 28 |t 1 ok ; 78 !
£EI SUS304 1 29 |BhEARLSA9) b
R YT SSAv% 1 30 IEI“/FA*/-}IJ A S'TJS E !
IESH 1 |200mm 33 |EwmAIE Y L
. 3 |[mAES SUS304
* 17" Y2y A\ 36 |F -z SCS13 1
40 |7kirke SUS304 2 [3/8
43 | HRIHR FG200 1
46 [hoaayh £y SS 1
47 [hmaayh fﬁzogoo ;
9 [7509 vk ED)
go ;j:';J:b:\“i - CAC406 1 [0S - ORfE
62-1 | PRIBRERSTAT o) yve SUS304 4 M1§
62-2 | shRSBRERfEy b \ SUS304 4 | :
71 | JV-hA K - FpRGARER{A b SUS304 2 [M12x3
12 | FU-LARAK - qﬂFsﬁHIEH)zﬁww SUS304 2 (M2
81-1 | A& ZITH Wb \ SUS304 4 |M12x25
81-2 | RIS ETAT V) vy SUS304 4 |2
82-1 |VUvs ~EEh SUS304 4 M2
82-2 |YYvh -EIFERT UUh Dyva SUS304 4 [m2 2
83 |myb Y-M3BZ AHEK M SUS304 2 M10><(2)0
84 | Hirdm FAER{TH Wb §Usso4 8 [M8x2
85 |27 7" -1 vEy Yy 2
B ety o s 17
81 |27 7" 5-49357°
88 [73vy AAABYE & Wb SUS304 4 |[M10x40
89 [Frun - yEy YYay 1 -
90 [ YYv =i —ikFy b _ SUS304 6 [M1 .
o1 |9Wuh —An —FAAIYE & Wb SUS304 6 |MI0Ox
B+ DATE =fk & NAME
3RD ANGLE S IPET ° o Ly 4,90
\
APR. 09. 2013 provecTion | B2 ENRYATULAE AMUE U7
2 2K ®E g RE | zh= & Y] E|])
APPROVAL |  CHECK DESIGN | DRAWING SCALE T7 mM%L. (T 1'
’ APS-3007
K4 o . -
O\ |BROEE. RUHBSBEE 2013.10.16 | i | \&/ | &/ | \F e [APS-SUL
LA N k4 Ij = 0.
N\ |sEoREL 2013.07.23 | IR o0 MASH EHEMER 3o
=S ERET Aff % asano wrg. co., Lo |A1304003—
MARK REVISION, APPROVAL DATE CHARGE




= 7 = = == ST = nE =T
n d i ?;r‘ ME &_E ﬁﬁ_% ek e MEiAL d&% Nﬁiﬁ l?li;( PEKSR”_IP ﬁA*l;lTE MAﬁE%AL ?TY NOTE
l?lA;( PART NAME MATERIAL Q' TY NOTE MARK . °PIiRT NI}ME MATER 1 % o e j( £000 1 R
119 |7°-)=-(N) BEEFR Wb SUS304 1 M8x10 #-nm-tyh 78 |#5:H7 7’] i\ VEY] NBR 1 R [ 1 82_31/2 Ry
120 |44 =5 FHERZEZ97" ) & SS 1 3/8x1/4 79 7[\/—1\711\\\ -N _A"J NBR s e R 1
121 |HM =5 BBYyhy b SS 1 1/4 80-1 ’\: 7'}‘/']\ i 7_L$ bk SUS304 11 v 0X25 e LT T S 1
122-1 [A" AN - B Wb SUS304 1 M8x15 80-2 |~ 7'}7']; B2 M : SUS304 1 X B _Hyﬁ-ﬁ,g\ 2 o 1
122-2 |~ Wb -FHEUTE Wb SUS304 2 M8x20 105 |ax9Fv9 Fﬁ!ﬂ@fﬂ'q‘yy’f SUS304 3 M‘11012 T, _Hxﬁ-:ﬁ,; o S 1
122-3 |~ Wb -FEUTTy % SUS304 3 M8 106-1 | A4 yFEL{Tih {br\ 7 gggggj g m4‘ % e B = SEERE : —E R LT
12241 WA -RIRTRT Vo 9% S : = }82—5 izggﬁiéj/‘\ij = SUS304 2 M4 27 X'f‘\ﬁ/’f‘f MW" 3ub {5+ ﬁ;ﬁiﬂ 12 gﬂ‘;gf— 2. 2kW
107 |HM = AR E 1 03604+h" 5A+P/K 31 |yA {H‘ F.:éf)é,(:l) IN 1
A 1091 [F VA 297 b S5 2 1/4 A RENEN Fo150 |
& 109-2 | M LyA 1M SS 2 1/4 /9 35 X'f“)f*ﬁ?‘)f‘ 200 1
& 109-3 |V LY 7° 3% SS 1 1/4 /9 37 75/:1\?]/\ — s 1
111-1 | 3-} SmiF1{F [l = =N VL 39 F thﬁwﬂ 1
112 |11 0. Smig ey 0 RAE 1 F020 |
111-3 |%¢7" 2v 7" AF9% 1 42 7b—L\2!:ﬁ: — i T
112 | &7 30 SR LM77 1 44-1 J?\'JTJ'JQ I?J%].T.E;k bk 1 o
118 |77 -)-(XK) E3EH I SUS304 2 |M8x35 44-2 :Mf‘ﬂ}\ gﬁ%ﬂ} _ SUS304
A4-3 |arhFvh FAEERT YUY Ty SUS304 1 M12
44-4 | ApHF0h" SRR~ SUS304 1
44-5 |2pHFUh" SREEYL SUS304 1
45 |3p9Fuh ny b FCD400 1
48 |3rFvh 341- FG200 1
51 &S ¥ov7h S45C 1
52 [yan wyuh Rz S45C 1
53 A 7uh FAEmS FC250 4
54 [N 7YUh iR Z FG250 3
55 |gUEAT TV R FC250 1
56 |$5iM7° 30 BS 1 3/8B
57 |T-59-~ -2k S$S400 1
58 [AF{M A -2 FC2004th 1
59  [van b’ S450 3S
60 | FRREIRN vEY -+ 1
61 |A —AFRERATE Wb SUS304 4 M10x40
63 |AyFETEE R VA SUS304 2 M8x20
64 |AyFE{TEE R VB SUS304 4 M8x20
65-1 |23/ A" —AER{t Wb SUS304 4 M12x30
65-2 [AF4 N A =RERATRT" UVH Dyda SUS304 4 M12
66-1 |ET-MEfTHy b SUS304 4 M10
66-2 |E-MVETTyIY SUS304 4 M10
67 [N TV IBRZN vEY - 4
68 (A TYVY SuJ2 3
69 (A TYVY SUJ2 ‘11
70 | F4W- NBR
71 | IV-hAR4K - FhfE AR ER AT Wb SUS304 2 M12x35
12 | IV-hARAK - hREIRERAT 790y SUS304 2 M12
73 | REARERATAGy b & Wb SUS304 4 M12x50 &
T4 |t 2k 7 bR S450 1
75-1 | Yan )b $8E b SUS304 3 M6x20
75-2 |Yan YYvh $RR7° YU Tyv SUS304 3 M6
76 |3R9F09 4K Wb SUS304 3 M10x20
77 | 7b-LhnN -B{FE Wb SUS304 4 M10x25
B 1+ DATE =Rk &% NAME
3RD ANGLE g =+ O o sl v g
APR. 09. 2013 progection | FBENBEATULAL” APV U7
= o ETE] RE | =h- T (375 3R
APPROVAL C?ECK DESIGN DRAWING SCALE Ta_j]u’*ﬁm (/& /ﬁ 1E‘I)
y; , 2
k4 N K4 —_
NI 2013.10.16 | tmig | \F/ | \& | \& waset | APS %ﬁ?z
x 3 N v & = XZ DRA 0.
N | SHEOREL 2013.07. 23 Y I **Et‘%*i ;%E]viz]ﬂEFﬁ'
e T, L e Asao wra. co., Lo | A1304004-2
MARK REVISION, APPROVAL DATE CHARGE ’




	APS-3007 (ﾎﾟﾝﾌﾟ側)
	APS-3007 (液洗側)

